
Codes for online distance learning and communications 
 

School and District information: Baltimore City School District: 
www.baltimorecityschools.org 
 
Mount Royal School Info: 
Instagram: mountroyal_elementarymiddle 
Facebook: The Mount Royal School 
Twitter: @MountRoyal_66 
Website: www.mountroyalschool.com 
 
Contact Information, remind codes and google classroom codes: 
 

 
 

Primary Team Contact Information, remind codes and google 
classroom codes: 

 

Teacher Google Classroom Code 

Ms. Lawrence (SMLawrence@bcps.k12.md.us)  Bloomz App 

Ms. Holt (TMHolt@bcps.k12.md.us) tgafjjs 

Ms. Stahl (JLStahl@bcps.k12.md.us ) csdzwna 

Ms. Ferguson (AFerguson@bcps.k12.md.us ) 6czio7l 

Ms. Petrides (CMPetrides@bcps.k12.md.us ) llj5jvo 

Ms. Williams (CWilliams20@bcps.k12.md.us ) axreyze 

Ms. Camardo/Ms. K 
(CMKatchmar@bcps.k12.md.us ) 

a6e6egc 

 


